Mantorp Park

Saturday

Blue

Qualifying started at 9:29:55

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

5/17/2014 09:30 .

L
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:34.266 +0.046 9:38:58.337 2 1:46.947 +11.102 9:32:52.918
(600) Thomas Hildingsson 6 1:34.220 9:40:32.557 3 1:41.193 +5.348 9:34:34.111
1 0:31:28.144 7 1:36.502 +2.282 9:42:09.059 4 1:39.285 +3.440 9:36:13.396
2 1:42.802 +13.828 9:33:10.946 5 1:39.405 +3.560 9:37:52.801
3 1:33.208 +4.234 9:34:44.154 (59) Morten Munch 6 1:37.785 +1.940 9:39:30.586
4 1:28.974 9:36:13.128 1 9:30:56.816 7 1:35.845 9:41:06.431
5 1:29.845 +0.871 9:37:42.973 2 1:51.101 +16.153 9:32:47.917
6 1:31.358 +2.384 9:39:14.331 3 1:40.903 +5.955 9:34:28.820 (348) Victor Weywadt
7 1:30.177 +1.203 9:40:44.508 4 1:39.582 +4.634 9:36:08.402 1 9:30:59.133
5 1:37.150 +2.202 9:37:45.552 2 1:45.060 +9.029 9:32:44.193
(101) Pekka Virolainen 6 1:35.731 +0.783 9:39:21.283 3 1:37.434 +1.403 9:34:21.627
1 9:31:29.444 7 1:34.948 9:40:56.231 4 1:38.068 +2.037 9:35:59.695
2 1:42.087 +10.563 9:33:11.531 5 1:36.622 +0.591 9:37:36.317
3 1:35.848 +4.324 9:34:47.379 (53) Jimmi Pedersen 6 1:36.394 +0.363 9:39:12.711
4 1:34.818 +3.294 9:36:22.197 1 9:31:19.241 7 1:36.031 9:40:48.742
5 1:34.647 +3.123 9:37:56.844 2 1:45.391 +10.431 9:33:04.632
6 1:31.524 9:39:28.368 3 1:39.745 +4.785 9:34:44.377 (86) William Levinsson
7 1:31.942 +0.418 9:41:00.310 4 1:37.368 +2.408 9:36:21.745 1 9:32:15.289
5 1:39.470 +4.510 9:38:01.215 2 2:04.094 +27.809 9:34:19.383
(109) Henning Laursen 6 1:36.886 +1.926 9:39:38.101 3 1:45.267 +8.982 9:36:04.650
1 9:31:58.129 7 1:34.960 9:41:13.061 4 1:37.238 +0.953 9:37:41.888
2 1:42.911 +10.752 9:33:41.040 5 1:37.242 +0.957 9:39:19.130
3 1:33.959 +1.800 9:35:14.999 (56) Kjell Andersson 6 1:36.285 9:40:55.415
4 1:35.369 +3.210 9:36:50.368 1 9:33:21.682
5 1:33.189 +1.030 9:38:23.557 2 1:46.341 +11.361 9:35:08.023 (45) Rune Rasmussen
6 1:32.159 9:39:55.716 3 1:35.673 +0.693 9:36:43.696 1 9:29:55.645
7 1:33.932 +1.773 9:41:29.648 4 1:35.573 +0.593 9:38:19.269 2 1:58.662 +22.349 9:31:54.307
5 1:34.980 9:39:54.249 3 1:37.541 +1.228 9:33:31.848
(0) Mats Hildingsson 6 1:35.121 +0.141 9:41:29.370 4 1:38.539 +2.226 9:35:10.387
1 9:31:26.790 5 1:36.313 9:36:46.700
2 1:43.533 +11.286 9:33:10.323 (161) Jacob Bergstrand 6 1:36.424 +0.111 9:38:23.124
3 1:36.395 +4.148 9:34:46.718 1 9:31:06.965
4 1:33.395 +1.148 9:36:20.113 2 1:39.927 +4.706 9:32:46.892 (703) Rikard Sj$3
5 1:36.307 +4.060 9:37:56.420 3 1:38.077 +2.856 9:34:24.969 1 9:32:15.018
6 1:34.059 +1.812 9:39:30.479 4 1:35.958 +0.737 9:36:00.927 2 2:01.006 +24.627 9:34:16.024
7 1:32.247 9:41:02.726 5 1:36.056 +0.835 9:37:36.983 3 1:41.206 +4.827 9:35:57.230
6 1:37.080 +1.859 9:39:14.063 4 1:37.979 +1.600 9:37:35.209
(14) Daniel Durrani 7 1:35.221 9:40:49.284 5 1:39.410 +3.031 9:39:14.619
1 9:33:03.146 6 1:36.379 9:40:50.998
2 1:56.688 +22.852 9:34:59.834 (567) Denny Oscarsson
3 1:36.818 +2.982 9:36:36.652 1 9:34:03.825 (63) Klaus Mikkelsen
4 1:37.435 +3.599 9:38:14.087 2 1:42.924 +7.672 9:35:46.749 1 0:33:38.138
5 1:33.836 9:39:47.923 3 1:38.979 +3.727 9:37:25.728 2 1:53.345 +16.891 9:35:31.483
6 1:36.624 +2.788 9:41:24.547 4 1:35.252 9:39:00.980 3 1:37.420 +0.966 9:37:08.903
5 1:35.530 +0.278 9:40:36.510 4 1:37.243 +0.789 9:38:46.146
(804) Patrik Hammar 5 1:37.629 +1.175 9:40:23.775
1 9:32:28.367 (386) Knud Skogaard Jensen 6 1:36.454 9:42:00.229
2 1:51.963 +17.897 9:34:20.330 1 9:31:16.588
3 1:43.791 +9.725 9:36:04.121 2 1:44.094 +8.666 9:33:00.682 (9) Henrik Bruun
4 1:36.646 +2.580 9:37:40.767 3 1:39.052 +3.624 9:34:39.734 1 9:29:57.354
5 1:37.450 +3.384 9:39:18.217 4 1:38.619 +3.191 9:36:18.353 2 1:57.745 +21.207 9:31:55.099
6 1:34.066 9:40:52.283 5 1:45.171 +9.743 9:38:03.524 3 1:37.768 +1.230 9:33:32.867
6 1:41.408 +5.980 9:39:44.932 4 1:37.746 +1.208 9:35:10.613
(52) Sami Durrani 7 1:35.428 9:41:20.360 5 1:36.538 9:36:47.151
1 9:33:01.362 6 1:37.172 +0.634 9:38:24.323
2 1:56.697 +22.605 9:34:58.059 (420) Dick Peters 7 1:37.128 +0.590 9:40:01.451
3 1:39.745 +5.653 9:36:37.804 1 9:30:49.092 8 1:37.382 +0.844 9:41:38.833
4 1:36.870 +2.778 9:38:14.674 2 1:49.891 +14.070 9:32:38.983
5 1:34.092 9:39:48.766 3 1:43.534 +7.713 9:34:22.517 (160) Master Yoda
6 1:37.914 +3.822 9:41:26.680 4 1:40.564 +4.743 9:36:03.081 1 9:31:38.279
5 1:35.821 9:37:38.902 2 1:51.318 +14.717 9:33:29.597
(65) Niels Rasmussen 6 1:36.404 +0.583 9:39:15.306 3 1:42.324 +5.723 9:35:11.921
1 0:32:22.409 7 1:36.121 +0.300 9:40:51.427 4 1:37.077 +0.476 9:36:48.998
2 1:47.599 +13.379 9:34:10.008 5 1:36.601 9:38:25.599
3 1:37.646 +3.426 9:35:47.654 (46) Karl Eriksson 6 1:37.969 +1.368 9:40:03.568
4 1:36.417 +2.197 9:37:24.071 1 9:31:05.971
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(74) Bengt BSrjesson
1 9:30:46.539
2 1:50.906 +14.277 9:32:37.445
3 1:40.565 +3.936 9:34:18.010
4 1:36.629 9:35:54.639
5 1:37.970 +1.341 9:37:32.609
6 1:38.670 +2.041 9:39:11.279
7 1:36.882 +0.253 9:40:48.161
(465) Johnny Nordman
1 9:32:42.943
2 1:563.385 +16.203 9:34:36.328
3 1:41.300 +4.118 9:36:17.628
4 1:42.589 +5.407 9:38:00.217
5 1:37.182 9:39:37.399
6 1:37.536 +0.354 9:41:14.935
(385) John Rasmussen
1 9:31:11.311
2 1:48.207 +10.844 9:32:59.518
3 1:43.544 +6.181 9:34:43.062
4 1:40.952 +3.589 9:36:24.014
5 1:40.074 +2.711 9:38:04.088
6 1:42.085 +4.722 9:39:46.173
7 1:37.363 9:41:23.536
(198) Karsten Frostholm
1 9:30:35.201
2 1:56.890 +19.216 9:32:32.091
3 1:42.959 +5.285 9:34:15.050
4 1:41.151 +3.477 9:35:56.201
5 1:39.852 +2.178 9:37:36.053
6 1:40.555 +2.881 9:39:16.608
7 1:37.674 9:40:54.282
(97) Rasmus Ericsson
1 9:32:36.849
2 1:52.163 +14.194 9:34:29.012
3 1:42.102 +4.133 9:36:11.114
4 1:38.175 +0.206 9:37:49.289
5 1:38.507 +0.538 9:39:27.796
6 1:37.969 9:41:05.765
(67) George Fratilescu
1 9:31:01.418
2 1:48.215 +10.204 9:32:49.633
3 1:40.639 +2.628 9:34:30.272
4 1:44.464 +6.453 9:36:14.736
5 1:39.525 +1.514 9:37:54.261
6 1:39.201 +1.190 9:39:33.462
7 1:38.011 9:41:11.473
(57) Mauri Tervahauta
1 9:32:16.103
2 2:03.033 +24.707 9:34:19.136
3 1:50.258 +11.932 9:36:09.394
4 1:39.629 +1.303 9:37:49.023
5 1:38.484 +0.158 9:39:27.507
6 1:38.326 9:41:05.833
(342) Anders Gr¢ nvold Jensen
1 9:32:58.495
2 1:54.393 +15.955 9:34:52.888
3 1:42.579 +4.141 9:36:35.467
4 1:38.438 9:38:13.905
5 1:40.260 +1.822 9:39:54.165

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(137) Lars Christensen
1 9:32:30.602
2 1:57.847 +19.225 9:34:28.449
3 1:44.232 +5.610 9:36:12.681
4 1:39.797 +1.175 9:37:52.478
5 1:38.622 9:39:31.100
6 1:38.789 +0.167 9:41:09.889
(799) unknown unknown
1 9:34:08.646
2 2:07.898 +27.924 9:36:16.544
3 1:46.750 +6.776 9:38:03.294
4 1:43.985 +4.011 9:39:47.279
5 1:39.974 9:41:27.253
(117) HCEkan Hultqvist
1 9:30:55.670
2 2:02.375 +21.311 9:32:58.045
3 1:51.509 +10.445 9:34:49.554
4 1:46.356 +5.292 9:36:35.910
5 1:45.290 +4.226 9:38:21.200
6 1:45.171 +4.107 9:40:06.371
7 1:41.064 9:41:47.435
(36) Michael Poulsen
1 9:31:37.361
2 1:562.722 +10.959 9:33:30.083
3 1:43.690 +1.927 9:35:13.773
4 1:41.763 9:36:55.536
5 1:43.337 +1.574 9:38:38.873
6 1:44.914 +3.151 9:40:23.787
7 1:45.095 +3.332 9:42:08.882
(17) Anna Adbring
1 9:30:28.715
2 2:06.799 +21.529 9:32:35.514
3 1:50.222 +4.952 9:34:25.736
4 1:46.901 +1.631 9:36:12.637
5 1:47.255 +1.985 9:37:59.892
6 1:45.270 9:39:45.162
7 1:46.391 +1.121 9:41:31.553
(134) karsten matthisen
1 9:39:45.117
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